TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
March 04, 2026, 12:27h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
GARDEN SHREDDER 2500W
VITR2500
The VITO Garden Shredder (TR2500), equipped with a 2500W motor
and 4500 rpm, allows for the shredding of branches from pruning,
gardening, and other organic materials, enabling reuse and
recycling for composting and mulching purposes. Additionally, it is
used to reduce waste volume, contributing to a more efficient and
sustainable waste management. This shredder features a collection
box with a maximum capacity of 45L, making it practical and easy
to transport with its transport wheels. Its efficiency is further
enhanced by the hand pusher, making the shredding process more
agile and convenient.
Key features
> Cutting capacity of up to 45mm in diameter
> Includes Waste Pusher for increased safety and efficiency
> Collection box with a capacity of 45 liters, facilitating continuous
and clean operation
> Transport wheels for easy movement of the shredder between
work areas
> "On/Off" switch for simplified operation control
Specifications
Dimensions 545 x 1015 x 444 mm
Product weight 12 kg
Weight with packaging 13,4 kg
Insulation class II
Rated power 2500 W
Supply voltage 230 V AC 50 Hz
IP rating IP24
Maximum cutting diameter Ø 45 mm
Motor type Carbon brushes
No-load Speed 4500 rpm
Sound power level (LWA) 106 dB
Tank capacity 45L
Vibration < 2,5m/s2
Packaging dimensions 530 x 370 x 510 mm
Sound pressure level (LPA) 94.7 dB